
 HCHS LADY DEVILS     8/18/19 

2019-2020 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

 

Tuesday        Nov. 12  South Walton             @PDL          Preseason/V         5:45 

Thursday  Nov. 14  Walton             @PDL          Preseason/V         5:45 

Monday  Nov. 18  *Bethlehem                Home  JV/V             5:30/6:45 

Tuesday  Nov. 19  Ft. Walton             Home  JV/V             4:30/5:45 

Thursday  Nov. 21  Walton             Away  JV/V  5:30/6:45 

Monday                      Nov. 25  Bay High  Away        V     5:30 

Tuesday  Nov. 26  *Ponce de Leon         Home  JV/V  5:30/6:45 

Tuesday  Dec. 3              *Poplar Springs        Home  JV/V  5:30/6:45 

Thursday   Dec. 5              *Freeport                   Home             JV/V  5:30/6:45 

Monday                      Dec. 9                         *Graceville                 Home              JV/V               5:30/645 

Thur/Sat  Dec. 12/14  Poplar(HCCT) @PDL   JV/V     TBA 

Tuesday  Dec. 17  Enterprise             Away              JV/V               5:30/6:45 

Thursday  Dec. 19             Geneva  Away                 V      6:00 

Tuesday  Jan. 7                          Dothan              Away  JV/V   5:30/6:45 

Thursday  Jan. 9   *Graceville  Away  JV/V   5:30/6:45 

Friday              Jan. 10  *Ponce de Leon Away              JV/V   3:30/5:30 

Tuesday             Jan. 14             *Freeport  Away  JV/V             5:30/6:45 

Friday              Jan. 17  *Bethlehem             Away  JV/V               5:30/6:45 

Tuesday  Jan. 21  *Poplar Springs        Away  JV/V  3:30/5:45 

Thursday  Jan. 23  Godby   Home  JV/V          4:30/6:00CST 

Friday              Jan. 24             Walton             Home  JV/V  5:30/6:45 

Monday  Jan. 27             Bay High  Home     V                 5:30  

Thursday  Jan. 30             Ft. Walton         Away  JV/V             5:30/7:00 

Saturday                    Feb. 1                          Godby                        Away               JV/V            3:30/5:00CST 

Tue/Thu/Sat  Feb. 4/6/8             Dist. Tourn.  Freeport            V       TBA 

 

Coach: Devon Miles  Principal: Matt Tate  AD: Jeff Lee 

 

 

 



  

   


